EN
GTIPRO LITE
HVLP and High Efficiency
Suction and Pressure Spray Guns (For
Industry)
 II 2 G X
It is the Customer's responsibility to have all operators and service personnel read and understand
this manual.

TE20
**
GTi Pro Lite GUN PART NUMBER FORMAT & PART SELECTION GUIDE
GTi Pro Lite™ AIR CAP PERFORMANCE GUIDE
GTi Pro Lite™ FLUID TIPS & NEEDLES
PROLT-S 1.6 PRO-200-16-K
PRO-325-KSuction 1.8 PRO-200-18-K
2.0 PRO-200-20-K
1.6 PRO-205-16-K
PRO-320-16-18-K
1.8 PRO-205-18-K
PROLT-P 1.2 PRO-205-12-K
PRO-320-12-14-K
Pressure 1.4 PRO-205-14-K
Spraygun Fluid Tip Size Fluid Tip Needle
0.85 PRO-205-085-K
PRO-320-085-10-K
1.0 PRO-205-10-K
365 L/min 300-420
Fan pattern size @ 200mm distance.
TABLE 2
TE40 High Efficiency PRO-102-TE40-K Pressure Only 2.0 Bar [29 psi]
265-285
TE30 High Efficiency PRO-102-TE30-K Pressure Only 2.0 Bar [29 psi] 300 L/min 240-280
High Efficiency PRO-102-TE20-K Suction/Pressure 2.0 Bar [29 psi] 350 L/min
280-310
High Efficiency PRO-102-TE10-K Suction/Pressure 2.0 Bar [29 psi] 275 L/min 265-290
HVLP PRO-102-HV30-K Suction/Pressure 1.75 Bar [25 psi] 465 L/min
TABLE 1
Air Cap & Type Part Number Fluid Feed
Recommended
Air Inlet Pressure
Air Consumption
Typical Fan
Pattern Size**
HVLP
See table 1
FLUID TIP
Size
See table 2
PROLT
Suction
Pressure
AIR CAP
High Efficiency
SB-E-2-857 R.04 5/24 www.carlisleft.com
EN
EXPLODED VIEW
SB-E-2-857 R.04 6/24 www.carlisleft.com
EN